

The mission of the Polly Hill Arboretum is to perpetuate the experimental tradition in horticulture established by Polly Hill by sharing knowledge of plants and scientific procedure through educational programs, research, plant conservation, and exploration. The Arboretum seeks to preserve its meadows and woodlands, to promote an understanding of its collections, and to encourage their utilization for scholarship, observation, and the enjoyment of all.

MEMBERSHIP LEVELS *(see benefits on reverse)* □ Polly Hill Circle (\$1,000) □ Friend (\$100) □ Benefactor (\$500) □ Household (\$75) □ Sponsor (\$250) □ Individual (\$50) All membership contributions are tax deductible. Membership gifts may be made on-line □ Please contact me about ways I can make a planned gift or gifts of securities to the Polly Hill Arboretum. □ I do not wish to become a member at this time, but enclosed is my tax-deductible contribution of □ Please contact me about volunteer opportunities at the Arboretum. □ Please do not use my name in any Annual Report. THE POLLY HILL ARBORETUM

P. O. Box 561, West Tisbury, Massachusetts 02575 www.pollyhillarboretum.org

DDRESS:	
CELL:	
RESS:	
THROUGH:	
	RESS: